Name

Aeschliman, Lisa
Aeschliman, Zane A
Ashcraft, Michael C
Atkins, Daniel M
Ballas, Timothy N
Barron, Scott R
Bates, David A
Bavis, Kathleen M
Baylor, Brant W
Blocker, Antonio L
Blount, Levi

Boos, Robhin R
Boutwell, Floyd L
Boyd, Sterling
Brazeau, Brian C
Brigel, Eric J
Broderick, Michagl W
Brooks, Thomas W, Il
Broome, Tammy M
Brown, Brian K
Brown, Cory L
Brown, Richard B
Burkman, Bruce A
Burkman, Kayn E
Burton, Ronald
Buttrick, Jamie L
Buttrick, RitaM
Cairns, Gerry R
Callahan, John T
Carney, Brian T
Carter, Melville G, J
Cassidy, Karen S
Clayton, Lori

Clem, Brain

Clifton, Kyle S
Coddington, Alan J, Jr
Copeland, EmmaR
Craft, Robert E, Jr
Crowley, Randy
Cruz, David A

Cruz, Radael A
Cunningham, Cyan B
Driggers, Brandon D
Driggers, Randal, I1
Duedling, Charlie S
Dunning, Christi L
Edwards, James D
Edwards, Michael J
Ekleberry, Allen C
Estes, John L
Frazier, Terry L

Avg

159
195
178
133
177
119
205
164
176
172
112
156
127
208
225
154
163
154
179
181
186
170
187
158
191
166
116
204
217
203
201
126
184
166
201
195
148
210
178
197
99

145
177
141
203
141
194
199
186
201
170

Games

36
39
42
42
33
30
39
33
33
27
33
30
30
42
30
30
29
42
42
42
24
27
39
39
39
42
42
30
27
24
30
29
36
42
36
39
37
30
39
42
36
42
37
42
33
24
27
39
30
42
30

Marion County USBC
2020/21 Summer Yearbook Averages
Sorted By Bowler Name, Average

L eagues

AES03
AESO3
AES03
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AES03
AWS01
AWS01
AESO1
AWS01
AES03
AESO3
AES03
AESO1
AES03
AWS01
AES03
AES03
AESO3
AESO1
AESO3
AES03
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AESO3
AESO1
AES03
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO3
AES03
AESO3
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AWS01

Name

Freeman, Cory
Fugate, Noreen
Gauck, Donald

Goodman, Deloris E
Goodwill, Craig R
Gravely, Doug R
Greve, Jeffrey K
Greve, Scott E
Gross, Larry
Gunwaldsen, Justin M
Harding, Raymond A
Hart, Boe W

Hill, Alan E

Hill, Hervey J, Jr
Hobby, Julian S
Hobby, Lane C
Hollenbeck, Bob B
Hollenbeck, Helyn L
Huffines, Peggy M
Inman, Allan D
Johnson, Jackie
Kaufman, Donald R
Kautz, Gary S

Kautz, Mary
Kennedy, Donald L
King, LaurieL
Kinney, Joy S
Kovacevich, David M
Krise, Robert A, Jr
Leeson, LauraA
Lehmann, Patricia A
Lehmann, Ryan
Lower, AlanM
Mann-Hays, DarlaJ
Marino, Linda
Marquez, 1zzy
McElhinney, Dennis
McGraw, John M
McKinney, LauraM
McKinney, Michael C

Meyer, Shannon A
Miale, Jaime L
Miale, James
Miles, Christopher
Miles, GiannaM
Mills, Charles A
Mills, Tami L
Mitchell, Darrell W
Mobley, Randolph

Avg

169
151
176
165
152
193
158
201
196
199
189
134
168
213
161
183
150
212
155
137
198
150
168
197
109
211
170
119
215
201
191
105
186
171
143
152
193
184
168
123
194
185
187
132
189
185
195
217
141
199
200

Games

27
39
33
33
27
42
33
33
21
30
36
30
33
27
42
30
24
30
27
39
36
39
36
42

42
33
42
42
36
36
39
42

30
36
39
27
42
33
27
42
36
30
30
30
30
30
27
42
36

L eagues

AWS01
AESO3
AESO1
AESO3
AESO1
AESO1
AES03
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AES03
AWS01
AESO3
AWS01
AESO1
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AES03
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO3
AES03
AESO1
AESO1
AESO3
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO3
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1



Name

Montanaro, ChrisM
Montanaro, Marie L
Moreland, Jeffery L
Moreno, Malvin
Moreno, Peggy J
Moreno, Toby A
Morgan, Langston M
Morgan, Mathew E
Murray, Christopher D
Napolitano, James J
O'Cull, Amanda L
Panicaro, Nick J
Parrott, Robert M
Pasguel, Manuel S, Jr
Patton, Craig

Patton, William J
Pauls, John A, Jr
Pelletier, Henry
Perretta, Rob
Peterson, Brett J
Peterson, Jace J
Peterson, Jeff H
Peterson, Nancy Rudie M
Petre, Carl H, Jr

Piorkowski, Kelsey A
Piorkowski, Robert O
Rattley, James A, Jr

Raulerson, Christina L
Ready, Thomas W, Il1
Ready, Thomas W, Jr
Rhine, LewisE

Ross, Christopher A
Ruizpagan, Jorge D
Ryder, Jodi L

Sands, Heather
Scheerer, Michael E
Schmitt, Judy A
Sciarrone, James P
Simmonds, Greg R
Simpers, Norman H, Sr

Simpson, Jeff G
Sledge, Quentin
Somerville, Steve
Stouffer, Ashley
Swanson, Richard C
Toon, John L, Jr

Tripp, Jonathan B
Tucker, Daniel L
Tucker, Emily A
Turner, Scott A

Avg

115
118
175
159
148
204
186
173
225
191
192
206
185
150
209
201
176
203
155
197
216
212
149
203
176
155
200
217
198
163
202
156
203
195
166
140
184
144
185
142
194
193
190
182
183
186
215
157
188
178
176
193
212
150
179

Games

28
33
21
27
39
30
27
36
21
39
42
30
39
39
36
39
39
42
42
27
30
30
30
39
30
38
42
30
27
30
42
33
39
24
30
39

24
30
30
39
39
42
30
39
30
30
24
30
21
30
36
42
39
42

L eagues

AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AWS01
AES03
AESO1
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AES03
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AES03
AESO3
AESO1

Name

Vogelcier, Nathon A
Wagner, Christopher W
Wagner, Jason P
Walas, Jeff

Warner, Ed J

Warren, Stephen L
Watson, Thomas W, Jr
Wilson, Jason M
Wilson, Tiffany N
Wing, BryceH
Winkler, Danielle E
Wright, Donald R, Jr
Wright, Polly M
Wright, Wayne K

Yawn, Bruce D
Zawistowski, Ken

Avg

177
172
222
206
158
153
186
190
214
158
106
146
153
124
178
175
177
177

Games

30
42
39
36
30
27
42
24
42
42
30
30
42
42
39
27
36
39

L eagues

AWS01
AESO3
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AESO1
AWS01
AESO1
AES03



